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ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Cedarville, OH 
Elvin R. King CC Course 

Host: Cedarville University 
September 30, 2016 

Race#1 
Womens 6K Collegiate 

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY . ·- -- _ 
Final Standlnos Score Scoring Order 

1 Miami (Ohio) 59 1-11-12-16·19(54)(63) 

2 Dayton 71 2-5-9-24-31(35)(44) 

3 Cedarville , -= 
- 79 6-13-17-21-22(28)(71) I 

4 Ohio State 112 4-8-18·23·59(183) 

5 Wright Stat& 165 15·20-27-33-70(90)(122) 

6 Cincinnati 187 10-37-43-46-51 (82)(96) 

7 Akron 241 32-34-45-61-69(85}(111) 

8 Otterbein 244 3-39-48-67-87(118)(144) 

9 Malone 289 40-47 -56-66-80(117)(128) 

10 Walsh 308 14· 29· 72-93· 100( 116)(228) 

11 Oberlin 319 50-5,5-65-68-81 (134)(136) 

12 Ohio 406 42-77-92-97-98 

13 Findlay 419 25-36-57 • 135-166(170)(209) 

14 Cleveland St. 427 26-52·91-115-143(147)(213) 

15 Mount Union 444 49-75-79-99-142(161 )(168) 

16 John Carroll 447 38-86-105-106-112(125)(186) 

17 Case Western 469 30-83-94-108-154(156)(160) 

18 Kenyon 485 64-78-84-127-132(148)(201) 

19 Ohio Wesleyan 499 7 -109-113-120-150(169) 

20 Mount Vernon Nazarene 585 53·110·124·146-152(207)(214) 

21 Ohio Dominican 634 58-101-141-159-175(223)(240) 

22 Ashland 639 89-119-121-137-173(187)(263) 

23 Xavier (Ohio) 654 102· 103· 145-151-153(157)(176) 

24 Ohio Northam 678 74-138-139-162·165(178)(191) 

25 Rio Grande 702 73-123-155-158·193(229)(242) 

26 Denison 74e• 95-107-126-196-222(226 )(235} 

27 Wittenberg 746'" 76-131-140-172-227(244 )(254) 

28 Baldwin Wallaoe 760 62-133-163-194-208(256)(258) 

29 Wooster 809* 88-164-180-185· 192(200)(236) 

30 Bluffton 809* 114-130-177-190-198(202)(260) 

31 Capital 858 129-149-179-197 -204(206)(253) 

32 Muskingum 867 60-171-203-215-218(219)(220) 

33 Cuyahoga CC 906 104-17 4-199-205-224(225)(241) 

34 Ohlo Christian 982 41-195-231-246-269(270)(271) 

35 Lake Erie 1085 167 • 181·221·249-267(268) 

36 Columbus State CC 1103 188-211-217 -237 -250(259) 

37 Tiffin 1150 184-230-238-247-251 (261) 

Meet Director: 
Paul Orchard 
Timing: 
Finishtiming 

Total Avg. 

1:50:38 22:08 

1:50:54 22:11 

1:51:30 22:18 

1:52:00 22:24 

1:53:43 22:45 

1:54:25 22:53 

1:55:27 23:06 

1:54:53 22:59 

1 :56:10 23:14 

1:56:23 23:17 

1:56:29 23:18 

1:58:21 23:41 

1:58:20 23:40 

1 :58:32 23:43 

1:58:45 23:45 

1:59:11 23:51 

1:59:17 23:52 

1:59:19 23:52 

1 :59:17 23:52 

2:01 :11 24:15 

2:01:56 24:24 

2:02:08 24:26 

2:02:20 24:28 

2:02:25 24:29 

2:02:56 24:36 

2:04:18 24:52 

2:03:56 24:48 

2:04:13 24:51 

2:05:04 25:01 

2:05:11 25:03 

2:05:56 25:12 

2:06:15 25:15 

2:07:06 25:26 

2:13:34 26:43 

2:14:10 26:50 

2:11 :33 26:19 

2:13:08 26:38 

Spread 

0:58.8 

1 :11.5 

0:43.1 

1 :27.4 

1:03.7 

1:02.4 

0:26.5 

2:009 

0:32.4 

1:45.9 

0:26.6 

0:55.9 

2:20.0 

1:58.3 

1:30.1 

1:12.9 

1:57.3 

1 :14.1 

2:54.6 

1:34.5 

1:59.6 

1:19.8 

0:41.0 

1:346 

2:10 4 

2:17.7 

2:53.2 

2:38.2 

1:50 1 

1:28.3 

1:25.3 

2:51.2 

2:07.2 

8:18.7 

5:21.0 

1:42.6 

1:49.7 

! 
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ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Cedarville, OH 
Elvin R King CC Course 

Host: Cedarville University 
September 30, 2016 

Racs#1 
Womens 6K Collegiate 

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY oont'd ~ - -
Anal Standlnas Score Scorina Order 

38 Heldelberg 1187 189-232-243-257-266 

39 Lour.des 1195 216-233-239-252-255(274)(279) 

40 Notre Dame (Ohio) 1197 182-210-264-265-276 

41 Urbana 1302 245-248-262-272-275 

42 Defiance 1339 212-278-282-283-284 

43 Central St 1345 234-273-277-280-281 

"Tiebreakers 

Denison (746) 

Wittenberg (746) 

Wooster (809) 

Bluffton (809) 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS -' - -:~ 

Meet Director: 
Paul Orchard 
Timing: 
Finish timing 

Total Avg. Spread 

2:16.42 27:21 4:10.6 

2:14:32 26:55 1:36.1 

2:24:59 29:00 8:55.2 

2:29:44 2957 7:00.0 

3:15:51 39:11 24:50.9 

2:49:51 33:59 12:17.0 

3 L-W-W-L-W 

2 W-L-L-W-L 

3 W-L-L-W·W 

2 L-W-W-L-L 

fii1ish1iminq 
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT 

printed: 9/30/2016 5:36 PM 

Final Results 

thlete YR # Team (Team Place} Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM 4k 

1 SCAVUZZO, Maria JR 1807 Miami (Ohio) (1) 1 21:28.8 ... 5:45.5 3:34.8 Div 1 

2 VERNOT, Taylor so 1676 Dayton (1) 2 21:38.1 0:10.1 5:48.0 3:36.4 Div 1 

3 lAMB, Claire so 1997 Otterbein ( 1) 3 21:43.4 0:15.4 5:49.4 3:37.2 Div 3 

4 LEAHY. Devon FR 1943 Ohio State (1) 4 21:45.3 0:17.3 5:49.9 3:37.5 Div 1 

5 FLORA, Chloe FR 1668 Davton 12 \ s 21:46.2 0:18.2 5:50.2 3:37.7 Div 1 

6 ESBENSHADE, Olivia SR 1592 Cedarville ( 1) 6 21:47.7 0:19.7 5:50.6 3:37.9 Div 2/NAIA 

7 FOWLER. Sarah SR 1971 Ohio Wesleyan (1) 7 21:49.1 0:211 5:51.0 3:38.2 Div 3 

8 ATKINSON, Brittany so 1941 Ohio State (2) 8 22:00.5 0:32.5 5:54.0 3:40.1 Div 1 

9 MCDONALD. Grace JR 1672 Dayton (3) 9 22:04.0 0:36.0 5:55.0 3:40.7 Div 1 

10 MADZIA. Juliana JR 1628 Cincinnati 11 \ 10 22:07.4 0:39.4 5:55.9 3:41.2 Div 1 

11 DAVIS, Carly FR 1797 Miami (Ohio) (2) 11 22:08.3 0:40.3 5:56.1 3:41.4 Div 1 

12 WEISGERBER, Maria so 1812 Miami (Ohio) (3) 12 22:11.2 0:432 5:56.9 3:41.9 Div 1 

13 KOCH. Carsyn JR 1600 Cedarville (2) 13 22:15.0 0:47.0 5:57.9 3:42.5 Div 2/NAIA 

14 REEVES, Tori JR 2061 Walsh (1) 14 22:17.2 0:49.2 5:58.5 3:42.9 Div 2/NAIA 

15 BRUMFIELD, Hailey so 2122 Wrioht State (1) 15 22:18.3 0:50.3 558.8 3:43.0 Div 1 

16 KOHLS. Kelsey so 1800 Miami (Ohio) (4) 16 22:21.9 0:53.9 5:597 3:43.6 Div 1 

17 CASALETTO, Kayla - so 1588 Cedarville (3) 17 22:26.2 0:58.2 6:00.9 3:44.4 Div 2/NAIA 

18 WILES, Claire so 1945 Ohio State (3) 18 22:27.1 0:59.1 6:01 1 3:44.5 Div 1 

19 KLONNE, Allison SR 1799 Miami (Ohio) (5) 19 22:27.6 0:59.6 6:013 3:44.6 Div 1 

20 BROWN, Alexandra SR 2121 Wriaht State 12\ 20 22:27.6 0:59.6 6:01.3 3:44.6 Div 1 

21 KUNDO. Olivia FR 1601 Cedarville (4) 21 22:30.5 1:02.5 6:02.1 3:45.1 Div 2/NAIA 

22 BLACKWELL, Hailey . SR 1587 Cedarville (5) - 22 22:30.7 1:02.7 6:02.1 3:451 Div 2/NAIA 

23 WILLEnE. Kaitlyn SR 1946 Ohio State (4) 23 22:33.9 1:05.9 6:03.0 3:45.7 Div 1 

24 MANNING, Kassidy FR 1671 Dayton (4) 24 22:36.0 1:08.0 6:03.5 3:46.0 Div 1 

25 BOLINGER, Tavlor JR 1691 Findlav 11) 25 22:39.5 1 :11.5 6:04.5 3:46.6 Div2/NAIA 

26 BARRIENTOS, Karen JR 1636 Cleveland St. (1) 26 22:39.5 1:11.5 6:04.5 3:46.6 Div 1 

27 TURNER. Aurora so 2131 Wright State (3) 27 22:40.5 1:12.5 6:04.7 3:46.7 Div 1 

28 SPEARS. Alaina JR 1608 Cedarville (6) (28) 22:45.1 1 :17 .1 6:06.0 3:47.5 Div 2/NAIA 

29 COY, Brianna so 2053 Walsh (2) 29 22:45.2 1 :17.2 6:06.0 3:47.5 Div 2/NAJA 
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ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Cedarville, OH 
Elvin R. King CC Course 

Host: Cedarville University 
September 30, 2016 

Race#1 
Womens 6K Collegiate 

Meet Director: 
Paul Orchard 
Timing: 
Finishtiming 

M l~i•lm1•11W•:J=l-illllii#lm-111&1111··1iraxr..i ...... =-....a...------
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Final Results 

1h1ete YR # Team (Team Plaoe) Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM 4k 

30 KULPINS. Danielle JR 1571 Case Western / 11 30 22:48.3 1:20.3 6:06.8 3:48.0 Div 3 

31 LEONARD. Emily JR 1670 Dayton (5) 31 22:49.6 1:21.6 6:07.2 3:48.3 Div 1 

32 MOSIER, Elizabelh so 1508 Akron (1) 32 22:52.8 1:24.8 6:08.0 3:48.8 Div 1 

33 NOLAN, Shelby FR 2126 Wright State (4) 33 22:54.5 1 :26.5 6:08.5 3:49.1 Div 1 

34 ANDREWS, Mackenzie FR 1501 Akron (2) 34 22:54.7 1:26.7 6:08.5 3:49.1 Div 1 

35 HUMMEL Olivia FR 1669 Davton 161 /35) 22:56.1 1:28.1 6:08.9 3:49.3 Div 1 

36 BURLINSON, Nicole SR 1693 Findlay (2) 36 22:57.6 1:29.6 6:09.3 3:49.6 Div 2/NAIA 

37 WREDE, Marina FR 1635 Cincinnati (2) 37 22:58.9 1:30.9 6:09.7 3:49.8 Div 1 

38 KILEY, Erin JR 1716 John Carroll (1) 38 23:00.1 1:32.1 6:10.0 3:50.0 Div 3 

39 SANDVIK, Heather so 2005 Otterbein (2) 39 23:00.6 1:32.6 6:10.1 3:50.1 Div3 

40 SMITH, Jade JR 1783 Malone /1) 40 23:01.7 1:33.7 6:10.4 3:50.3 Div2/NAIA 

"1 ARELLANO-YOUNG. Ariel so 1899 Ohio Christian (1) 41 23:02.9 1:34.9 6:10.7 350.5 Div 2/NAIA 

42 SEAS, Christina JR 1896 Ohio (1) 42 23:03.4 1:35.4 610.9 350.6 Div 1 

43 WESTERHEIDE, Meg so 1634 Cincinnati (3) 43 23:03.4 1:35.4 6109 3:50.6 Div 1 

44 BORCHERS, Emily so 1665 Dayton (7) (44) 23:041 1:36.1 6:11.1 3:50.7 Div 1 

45 HESS Hatev FR 1505 Akron /3) 45 23:05.4 1:374 6:11.4 3:50.9 Div 1 

46 O'DONNELL. Grace JR 1631 Cincinnati (4) 46 23:05.6 1:37.6 6:11.5 3:50.9 Div 1 

47 KOONS, Rachel JR 1776 Malone (2) 47 23:05.7 1:37.7 6:11.5 3:50.9 Div2/NAIA 

48 FOLTZ, Katy so 1991 Otterbein (3) 48 23:06.9 1:38.9 6:11.8 3:51.1 Div 3 

49 REIGLE, Hilary so 1826 Mount Union (1) 49 23:07.4 1:39.4 6:11.9 3:51.2 Div 3 

50 CROOK. Mariia FR 1871 Oberlin (1) 50 23:08.2 1:40.2 6:12.1 3:51.4 Div 3 

51 MASQUEUER, Lianne JR 1630 Cincinnati (S) 51 23:09.8 1.41.8 6:12.6 3:51.6 Div 1 

52 WOODS, Ashlyn SR 1646 Cleveland St. (2) 52 23:10.1 1:42.1 6:12.7 3:51.7 Div 1 

53 WINKLER. Annie SR 1845 Mount Vernon Naza 53 23:10.6 1:42.6 6:12.8 3:51.8 Div 2/NAIA 

54 MURPHY, Maegan FR 1804 Miami (Ohio) (6) (54) 23:11.0 1:43.0 6:12.9 3:51.8 Div 1 

55 WARGO Shannon FR 1891 Oberlin 12) 55 23:11.2 1:43.2 6:13.0 3:51.9 Div 3 

56 TWEEDIE, Laura JR 1785 Malone (3) 56 23115 1:43.5 6:13.1 3:51.9 Div 2/NAIA 

57 RUICH, Melanie SR 1701 Findlay(3) 57 23:12.0 1:44.0 6:13.2 3:52.0 Div 2/NAIA 

58 BROWN, Nicole SR 1907 Ohio Dominican (1) 58 23:12.5 1:445 6:13.3 3:52.1 Div 2/NAIA 

59 SANDLIN. Kelsey so 1944 Ohio State (5) 59 23:12.6 1 :44.6 6:13.3 3:52.1 Div 1 

60 FOBES Julie SR 1849 Muskinoum /1) 60 23:14.3 1:463 6:13.8 3:52.4 Div 3 

61 PINEAULT, Hannah FR 1510 Akron (4) 61 23:14.8 1:46.8 6:13.9 3:52.5 Div 1 

62 BRENNAN. Kelly so 1527 Baldwin Wallace (1) 62 23:14.9 1:46.9 6:14.0 3:52.5 Div 3 

63 SANDVIK'. Haley so 1806 Miami (Ohio) (7) (63) 23:15.6 1:47.6 6:14.2 3:52.6 Div 1 

64 MOLLENKOPF. Harlee SR 1744 Kenyon (1) 64 23:159 1:47.9 6:142 3:52.6 Div 3 

65 URSO, Sarah JR 1890 Oberlin (3) 65 23:16.0 1:48.0 6:14.3 3:52.7 Div 3 

56 WENTWORTH. Rachel FR 1787 Malone (4) 66 23:16.6 1 :48.6 6:14.4 3:52.8 Div2/NAIA 

57 WINTER. Alex SR 2011 Otterbein (4) 67 23:17.7 1:49.7 6:14.7 3:52.9 Div3 

68 JUNG-BEEMAN, Oona FR 1880 Oberlin (4) 68 23:18.3 1:50.3 6:14.9 3:53.0 Div 3 

69 RIVERA, Vanessa FR 1511 Akron (5) 69 23:19.3 1:51.3 6:15.1 3:53.2 Div 1 

70 DOEPKER Jessica SR 2123 Wrioht State /5\ 70 23:22.0 1:54.0 6:15.8 3:53.7 Div 1 

71 ROSE, Carly JR 1606 Cedarville (7) (71) 23:22.0 1:54.0 6:15.9 3:53.7 Div 2/NAIA 

72 LEHOTAY, Andra FR 2059 Walsh (3) 72 23:24.0 1:56.0 6:16.4 3:54.0 Div 2/NAIA 

73 WILLIAMS, Lucy so 2023 Rio Grande (1) 73 23:24.1 1:56.1 6:16.4 3:54.0 Div 2/NAIA 

74 BAUMANN. Ashlie so 1919 Ohio Northern ( 1) 74 23:24.7 1:56.7 6:16.6 3:54.1 Div 3 

75 RElGLE Hannah so 1825 Mount Union (21 75 23:24.9 1:56.9 6:16.6 3:54.1 Div3 
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ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Cedarville, OH 
Elvin R. King CC Course 

Host: Cedarville University 
September 30. 2016 

Race#1 
Womens 6K Collegiate 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS cont'd -, 

i!l#l=il•):j:j@@!-1 
Meet Director: 
Paul Orchard 
Timing: 
Finishtiming 

RiiishTiiilinq 
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printed: 9/3012016 5:38 PM 

Final Results 

thlete YR # Team (Team Place) Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM 4k 

76 GRAY, Alexis FR 2078 Wittenberg (1) 76 23:27.0 1:59.0 6:17.2 3:54.5 Div 3 

77 KOZIOL. Melissa FR 1895 Ohio (2) 77 23:28.4 2:00.4 6:17.6 3:54.7 Div 1 

78 LUDWIG, Andrea so 1742 Kenyon (2) 78 23:28.6 2:00.6 6:17.6 3:548 Div 3 

79 DURISIN, Katie FR 1819 Mount Union (3) 79 23:32.7 2:04.7 6:18.7 3:55.4 Div 3 

90 MOOMAW, Erin JR 1779 Malone (5) 80 23:34.0 2:06.0 6:19.1 3:557 Div 2/NAIA 

91 CURLEY. Emily SR 1872 Oberlin (5) 81 23:34.7 2:06.7 6:19.3 3:55.8 Div 3 

62 CHRIST, Hannah SR 1623 Cincinnati (6) (82) 23:37.8 2:09.8 6:20.1 3:56.3 Div 1 

93 HOFFMANN. Jennifer so 1570 Case Western (2) 83 23:39.0 2:11.0 6:20.4 3:56.5 Div 3 

94 HUNT. Molly JR 1737 Kenyon (3) 84 23:39.6 2:11.6 6:20.6 3:56.6 Div 3 

!15 ZIDD Natalie SR 1515 Akron (6 \ 185\ 23:41 0 2:13.0 6:21.0 3:56.8 Div 1 

86 GORNIK, Lauren JR 1712 John Carroll (2) 86 23:41.7 2:13.7 6:21.1 3:56.9 Div 3 

87 JUDD, Kira so 1995 Otterbein (5) 87 23:44.2 2:16.2 6:21.8 3:57.4 Div3 

88 ZBORAN. Kayla SR 2116 Wooster (1) 88 23:44 3 2:16.3 6:21.8 3:57.4 Div 3 

89 SCHUMAKER, Emily so 1522 Ashland (1) 89 23:47.6 2:19.6 6:22.7 3:57.9 Div2/NAIA 

90 KEARNS Mollv FR 2125 Wrioht State (61 (901 23:48 7 2:20.7 6:23.0 3:58.1 Div 1 

91 BUTTERBAUGH. Samantha JR 1638 Cleveland St. (3) 91 23:494 2:21.4 6:23.2 3:58.2 Div 1 

92 GEITGEY. Delaney FR 1893 Ohio (3) 92 23:529 2:24.9 6:24.1 3:58.8 Div 1 

93 BAKAN, Bre so 2050 Walsh (4) 93 23:53.0 2:25.0 6:24.2 3:58.8 Div 2/NAIA 

94 TORRES-PADIN, Isabel so 1582 Case Western (3) 94 23:53.9 2:25.9 6:24.4 3:59.0 Div 3 

95 FASH, Anna so 1683 Denison 11l 95 23:54.4 2:26.4 6:24.5 3:59.1 Div 3 

96 WARD. Tessa JR 1633 Cincinnati (7) (96) 23:56.2 2:28.2 6:25.0 3:59.4 Div 1 

97 SHELL, Carly FR 1897 Ohio (4) 97 23:56.7 2:28.7 6:25.2 3:59.4 Div 1 

98 HILL. Tiffany FR 1894 Ohio(5) 98 2359.2 2:31.2 6:25.8 3:59.9 Div 1 

99 VANCE. Katie JR 1829 Mount Union (4) 99 24:02.5 2:34.5 6:26.7 4:00.4 Div 3 

'00 TOROK Sarah SR 2064 Walsh (5) 100 24:03.1 2:35.1 6:26.9 4:00.5 Div2/NAIA 

i01 DEVEREAUX, .Jalyn JR 1910 Ohio Dominican (2) 101 24:04.4 2:36.4 6:27.2 4:00.7 Div 2/NAIA 

102 BILLINGSLEY, Sarah so 2133 Xavier (Ohio) (1) 102 24:04.6 2:36.6 6:27.3 4:00.8 Div 1 

103 JERABEK, Haley SR 2138 Xavier (Ohio) (2) 103 24:05.4 2:37.4 6:27.5 4:00.9 Div 1 

104 LAPISH, Caroline FR 1660 Cuyahoga CC (1) 104 24:06.0 2:38.0 6:27.6 4:01.0 Other 

'05 ROHWER Beckv SR 1720 John Carroll (3l 105 24:07.7 2:397 6:28.1 4:01.3 Div 3 

106 SMITH, Christine SR 1722 John Carroll (4) 106 24:07.9 2:39.9 6:28.2 4:01.3 Div 3 

!07 O'CONNOR, Erin FR 1689 Denison (2) 107 24:08.2 2:40.2 6:28.2 4:01.4 Div3 

'08 PASADYN. Vanessa FR 1577 Case Western (4) 108 24:09.7 2:41.7 6:28.6 4:01.6 Div 3 

09 QAMAR. Sana FR 1980 Ohio Wesleyan (2) 109 24:09.8 2:41.8 6:28.7 4:01.6 Div 3 

,10 MULLINS, Rebekah JR 1843 Mount Vernon Naza 110 24:11.6 2:43.6 6:29.2 4:01.9 Div 2/NAIA 

, 11 OSUOBENI. Tarike so 1509 Akron (7) (111) 24:12.8 2:44.8 6:29.5 4:02.1 Div 1 

12 SCHILLERO. Cassie JR 1721 John Carroll (5) 112 24:13.0 2:45.0 6:29.5 4:02.2 Div 3 

13 BUSH, Rachel so 1968 Ohio Wesleyan (3) 113 24:14.5 2:465 6:29.9 4:02.4 Div3 

: 14 CASH. Alexis FR 1546 Bluffton ( 1) 114 24:14.5 2:46.5 6:29.9 4:024 Div 3 

i 15 HAMMONS Olivia FR 1640 Cleveland St. (4 l 115 24:15.4 2:47.4 6:30.2 4:02.6 Div 1 

i 16 KROLL. Maggie JR 2058 Walsh (6) (116) 24:16.4 2:48.4 6:30.4 4:02.7 Div 2/NAIA 

:17 THOMPSON, Hannah so 1784 Malone (6) (117) 24:16.6 2:48.6 6:30.5 4:02.8 Div 2/NAIA 

118 SHULTZ. Cassady SR 2007 Otterbein (6) (118) 24:17.6 249.6 6:30.8 4:02.9 Div 3 

119 MORALES. Linda SR 1520 Ashland (2) 119 24:18.9 250.9 6:31.1 4:03.1 Div 2/NAIA 

120 WILSON. Rheanna JR 1985 Ohio Weslevan (4\ 120 24:19.1 2:51.1 6:31.2 4:03.2 Div 3 

121 GENETIN, Jackie SR 1518 Ashland (3) 121 24:21.1 2:53.1 6:31.7 4:03.5 Div 2/NAIA 
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ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Cedarville. OH 
Elvin R. King CC Course 

Host: Cedarville University 
September 30, 2016 

Race#1 
Womens 6K Collegiate 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS cont'd . . ~~ 

Ml#=il•)a@Mt!i!#l 
Meet Director: 
Paul Orchard 
Timing: 
Finishtiming 

RiiishTiiiiinq 
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT 

printed: 9/30/2016 5:38 PM 

Final Results 

thlete YR # Team (Team Place) Score Time Gap Avg. Mire Avg. kM 4k 

'22 SWARTZ. Jessica JR 2129 Wright State (7) (122) 24:21.2 2:53.2 6:31.7 4:03.5 Div 1 

;23 DELLINGER, Maggie so 2013 Rio Grande (2) 123 24:21.7 2:53.7 6:31.9 4:03.6 Div 2/NAIA 

24 BOLHA, Bryanna so 1831 Mount Vernon Naza 124 24:22.1 2:54.1 6:32.0 4:03.7 Div 2/NAIA 

25 AMOROSO. Jamie FR 1710 John Carroll /6 \ (125) 24:23.9 2559 6:32.4 4:04.0 Div 3 

: 26 GRABAUSKAS. Emily JR 1685 Denison (3) 126 24:24.3 2:56.3 6:32.6 4:04.0 Div3 
127 HARRIGAN. Quinn so 1735 Kenyon (4) 127 24:24.6 2:56.6 6:32.6 4:04.1 Div3 

i28 MOHRE, Makayla FR 1778 Malone (7) (128) 24:24.7 2:56.7 6:32.7 4:04.1 Div 2/NAIA 

!29 WESTHOVEN, Hannah JR 1565 Capital (1) 129 24:25.1 2:57.1 6:32.8 4:04.2 Div3 

,30 HAIRSTON. Anna SR 1549 Bluffton (2 ) 130 24:26.5 2:58.5 6:33.2 4:04.4 Div 3 

31 CONTI, Lorin SR 2075 Wittenberg (2) 131 24:27.0 2:59.0 6:33.3 4:04.5 Div 3 

32 SERLETTI, Tate FR 1752 Kenyon (5) 132 24:30.0 3:02.0 6:34.1 4:05.0 Div 3 

133 PENDOLA, Bella FR 1534 Baldwin Wallace (2) 133 24:30.1 3:02.1 6:34.1 4:05.0 Oiv3 

:34 HEMLER, Alyssa SR 1878 Oberlin (6) (134) 24:30.1 3:02.1 6:34.1 4:05.0 Div 3 

35 PURDY. Torrie so 1700 Findlav /4\ 135 24:31.3 3:03.3 6:34.4 405.2 Div2/NAIA 

·35 PAGE. Madeleine FR 1887 Oberlin (7) (136) 24:32.1 3:04.1 6:34.6 4:05.3 Div 3 

i37 MURRAY, Kaylie FR 1521 Ashland (4) 137 24:32.3 3:04.3 6:34.7 4:05.4 Div 2/NAIA 

:3s HUBER Nicole JR 1924 Ohio Northern (2) 138 24:33.1 3:05.1 6:34.9 4:05.5 Div 3 

:39 ROUTHIER, Madeleine FR 1936 Ohio Northern (3) 139 24:34.0 3:06.0 6:35.2 4:05.7 Div3 

40 PHILLIPS. Katherine FR 2089 Wittenbero /3) 140 24:34.4 3:06.4 6:35.3 4:05.7 Div3 

. 41 KABICEK. Shakita SR 1913 Ohio Dominican (3) 141 24:36.9 3:08.9 6:35.9 4:06.1 Div 2/NAIA 

,42 BEARDSLEY. Ellis SR 1814 Mount Union (5) 142 24:37.5 3:09.5 6:36.1 4:06.2 Div3 

143 FINLEY, Jessica FR 1639 Cleveland St. (5) 143 24:37.7 3:09.7 6:36.2 4:06.3 Div 1 

144 ROGIERS, Allison FR 2003 Otterbein (7) (144) 24:39.2 3:11.2 6:36.6 4:065 Div 3 

'45 HISKES, Katie so 2136 Xavier (Ohio \ 13) 145 24:39.6 3:11.6 6:36.7 4:06.6 Div 1 

46 DUEWEL. Brooklyn FR 1836 Mount Vernon Naza 146 24:41.9 3:13.9 6:37.3 4:07.0 Div 2iNAJA 

47 SHAMROCK. Alanna SR 1643 Cleveland St. (6) (147) 24:42.3 3:14.3 6:37.4 4:07.0 Div 1 

,48 VALENTINE, Lily so 1754 Kenyon (6) (148) 24:42.8 3:14.8 6:37.5 4:07.1 Div 3 

;49 RINI, Sarah SR 1562 Capital (2) 149 24:43.2 3:15.2 6:37.6 4:07.2 Div 3 

150 WINSTON Kaillie SR 1986 Ohio Westevan (5) 150 24:43.6 3:15.6 6:37.7 4:07.3 Div 3 

:51 CHILLER, Tori so 2134 Xavier (Ohio) (4) 151 24:44.2 3:16.2 6:37.9 4:07.4 Div 1 

!52 MCKIRGAN. MaKenzie so 1842 Mount Vernon Naza 152 24:45.0 3:17.0 6:38.1 4:07.5 Div 2/NAIA 

53 JAGADESAN, Devi so 2137 Xavier (Ohio) (5) 153 24:45.6 3:17.6 6:38.3 4:07.6 Div 1 

54 LINDEMANN, Madeline FR 1574 Case Western (5) 154 24:45.6 3:17.6 6:38.3 4:07.6 Div 3 

55 LAWRENCE Keri JR 2020 Rio Grande (3) 155 24:46.3 3:18.3 6:38.5 4:07.7 Div 2/NAJA 

156 TRIKERlOTIS, Sophie so 1583 Case Western (6) (156) 24:48.1 3:20.1 6:39.0 4:08.0 Div 3 

57 CLARK. Sarah JR 2135 Xavier (Ohio) (6) (157) 24:48.2 3:20.2 639.0 4:08.0 Div 1 

158 DUNFEE, Aubrey JR 2014 Rio Grande (4) 158 24:49.3 3:21.3 6:39.3 4:08.2 Div 2/NAJA 

i 59 HALL. Capria so 1912 Ohio Dominican (4) 159 24:50.3 3:22.3 6:39.5 408.4 Div 2iNAJA 

60 RAPUNDALO, Karvn so 1580 Case Western (7) (160) 24:51.6 3:23.6 6:39.9 4:08.6 Div3 

61 MCGUIRE. Rachel so 1824 Mount Union (6) (161) 24:52.0 3:24.0 6:40.0 4:08.7 Div 3 

62 GRAINGER. Colleen so 1923 Ohio Northern (4) 162 24:53.1 3:25.1 6:40.3 4:08.8 Div 3 

63 FREDRIKSEN. Hannah so 1530 Baldwin Wallace (3) 163 24:58.2 3:30.2 6:41.6 4:09.7 Div 3 

64 KELLAR. Mackenzie JR 2102 Wooster(2) 164 24:58.4 3:30.4 6:41.7 4:09.7 Div 3 

65 SCHILLING, Zoe FR 1937 Ohio Northern (5) 165 24:59.3 3:31.3 6:42.0 4:09.9 Oiv3 

166 SHIPMAN, Jenna FR 1703 Findlay (5) 166 24:59.5 3:31.5 6:42.0 4:09.9 Div2/NAIA 

167 HENLEY. Gina JR 1759 Lake Erie (1) 167 25:00.4 3:32.4 6:42.2 4:10.1 Div 2/NAIA 
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ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Cedarville. OH 
Elvin R. King CC Course 

Host: Cedarville University 
September 30, 2016 

Race#t 
Womens 6K Collegiate 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS cont'd -·,..: 

Meet Director: 
Paul Orchard 
Timlng: 
Finish timing 

lhlete YR # Team (Team Place) Score Time Gap Avg. Mile 

'68 VAPENIK, Sarah JR 1830 Mount Union (7) (168) 25:018 3:338 6:42.6 

'69 RESNIK, Rachell JR 1981 Ohio Wesleyan (6) (169) 25:03.6 3:356 6:43.1 

70 GREINER, Madilvn FR 1695 Findlav (6\ (170) 25:04.7 3:36.7 6:434 

71 HUNT, Lauren FR 1851 Muskingum (2) 171 25:06.4 3:38.4 6:43.9 

: 72 HORD, Erin SR 2081 Wittenberg (4) 172 25:07.0 3:39.0 6:44.0 

! 73 HAUBERT, Cortney SR 1519 Ashland (5) 173 25:07.4 3:39.4 6:44.1 

174 SAUVINSKY. Sonnie FR 1662 Cuyahoga CC (2) 174 25:10.3 3:42.3 6:44.9 

175 CARSON, Moriah SR 1788 Marietta - 25:11.7 3:43.7 6:45.3 

i76 PEL TIER. Hannah FR 1917 Ohio Dominican (5) 175 25:12.1 3:44.1 6:45.4 

, 77 PRICHARD, Bernadette FR 2139 Xavier (Ohio) (7) (176) 25:133 3:45.3 6:45.7 

78 MAnESON, Jennie so 1553 Bluffton (3) 177 25:13.9 3:45.9 6:45.9 

79 SULLIVAN, Angie so 1939 Ohio Northern (6) (178) 25:14.9 3:46.9 6:461 

80 MEYERS Mackenzie so 1561 Caoital (31 179 25:16.0 3:48.0 6:464 

81 WARSTLER. Cobi FR 2113 Wooster (3) 180 25:17.8 3:49.8 6:46.9 

82 BEISEL, Catherine so 1758 Lake Erie (2) 181 25:24.4 3:56.4 6:48.7 

; 83 LOVETT, Rachael FR 1861 Notre Dame (Ohio) 182 25:25.0 3:57.0 6:48.8 

;94 WOODS. Maddie FR 1947 Ohio State (6) (183) 25:25.7 3:57.7 6:49.0 

185 LAWRENCE Kimea FR 2030 Tiffin (1\ 184 25:28.4 4:00.4 6:49.8 

86 SUMMAY, Collier so 2110 Wooster(4) 185 25:28.8 4:00.8 6:49.9 

i 87 GRAHAM, Lyla FR 1713 John Carroll (7) (186) 25:29.1 4:01.1 6:49.9 

188 STEFANEK, Johannah FR 1524 Ashland (6) (187) 25:29.3 4:01.3 6:50.0 

!89 DIXON, Megan JR 1789 Marietta - 25:30.6 4:02.6 6:50.3 

·go SHEPHERD Stevie so 1652 Columbus State CC 188 25:31.9 4:03.9 6:50.7 

91 HUGHES-KSENICH, Courtn SR 1706 Heidelberg (1) 189 25:32.2 4:04.2 6:508 

92 COX. Arie FR 1547 Bluffton (4) 190 25:33.0 4:05.0 6:51.0 

93 SAVANNAH, Skocic FR 1763 Lorain County CC - 25:33.3 4:05.3 6:51.1 

94 MARCHESE, Genevieve SR 1929 Ohio Northern (7) (191) 25:34.3 4:06.3 6;51.3 

195 FERGUSON Ashlev JR 2098 Wooster /5) 192 25:34.4 4:06.4 6:51.4 

i96 BALL, Rachel JR 2012 Rio Grande (5) 193 25:34.5 4:06.5 6:51.4 

197 SWAIM. Jessica FR 2024 Shawnee State - 25:34.5 4:06.5 6:51.4 

i98 MAKOWSKI, Claire FR 1531 Baldwin Wallace (4) 194 25:36.5 4:08.5 6:51.9 

:99 TURRENTINE, Alyssa FR 1905 Ohio Christian (2) 195 25:37.6 4:09.6 6:52.2 

!00 BARCELO Claire SR 1682 Denison (4 ) 196 25:39.2 4:11.2 6:52.7 

!01 CORRIGAN. Alligator SR 1560 Capital (4) 197 25:41.1 4:13.1 6:53.2 

!02 ZIGAN. Haylee FR 1558 Bluffton (5) 198 25:42.7 4:14.7 6:53.6 

'03 CURREN, Maria so 1655 Cuyahoga CC (3) 199 25:43.9 4:15.9 6:53.9 

!04 REID, Emily SR 2108 Wooster (6) (200) 25:44.6 4:16.6 6:54 1 

'05 MOSES Grace FR 1746 Kenvon (71 r201 1 25:44.9 4:16.9 6:54.2 

'.06 GROFF, Tami so 1548 Bluffton (6) (202) 25:45.5 4:17.5 6:54.3 

'.07 SNIPES, Heidi SR 1855 Muskingum (3) 203 25:45.9 4:17.9 6:54.4 

'.08 SAUDER, Gretchen SR 1563 Capital (5) 204 25:50.3 4:22.3 6:55.6 

'.09 BADAMO, Taylor FR 1653 Cuyahoga CC (4} 205 25:52.0 4:24.0 16:56.1 

'.10 TULLOSS Caillvn so 1564 Caoital /61 (206\ 25:52.2 4:24.2 6:56.1 

'.11 HABEGGER. Jessi SR 1838 Mount Vernon Naza (207) 25:52.3 4:24.3 6:56.1 

'.12 NAGY, Hannah FR 1533 Baldwin Wallace (5) 208 25:53.0 4:25.0 6:56.4 

!13 SANMIQUEL, Maud SR 1702 Findlay (7) (209) 25:53.1 4:25.1 6:56.4 

fiiiish1iiilinq 

Avg. kM 4k 

4:10.3 

4:10.6 

4:10.8 

4:11.1 

4:11.2 

4:11.2 

4:11.7 

4:11.9 

4:12.0 

4:12.2 

4:12.3 

4:12.5 

4:12.7 

4:13 0 

4:14.1 

4:14.2 

4:14.3 

4:14.7 

4:14.8 

4:14.8 

4:14.9 

4:15.1 

4:15.3 

4:15.4 

4:155 

4:155 

4:15.7 

4:15.7 

4:15.7 

4:15.7 

4:16.1 

4:16.3 

4:16.5 

4:168 

4:17.1 

4:17.3 

4:17.4 

4:17.5 

4:17.6 

4:17.6 

4:18.4 
4:18.7 

4:18.7 

4:18.7 

4:18.8 

4:18.8 
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ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Cedarville, OH 
Elvin R. King CC Course 

Host: Cedarville University 
September 30, 2016 

Race#1 
. Womens 6K Collegiate 

'INDIVIDUAL RESULTS cont'd .-: 

Meet Director: 
Paul Orchard 
Timing: 
Finishtiming 

ffiiishillliinq 
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT 

printed: 9/30/2016 5:Je PM 

Final Results 

thlete YR # Team (Team Piao&) Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM 41< 

'. 14 HANSEN, Morgan so 1859 Notre Dame (Ohio) 210 25:53.2 4:25.2 6:56.4 418.9 Div 2/NAIA 

!15 HILL Laura FR 1649 Columbus State CC 211 25:53.2 4:25.2 6:56.4 4:18.9 Other 

'. 16 TEXTOR, Aaron JR 1679 Defiance (1) 212 25:55.2 4:27.2 6:56.9 4:19.2 Div 3 

!17 MARSHALL, Emily JR 1641 Cleveland St. (7) (213) 26:00.1 4:32.1 6:58.2 4:20.0 Div 1 

'18 HOWELL. Kennedy FR 1840 Mount Vernon Naza (214) 26:02.0 4:34.0 6:58.8 4:20.3 Div 2/NAIA 

!19 AMES. Keely so 1846 Muskingum (4) 215 26:027 4:34.7 6:58.9 4:20.4 Div 3 

!20 DOTSON. Juliana FR 1767 Lourdes 11l 216 26:02.8 4:34.8 6:59.0 4:20.5 Div2/NAIA 

'21 ORTEGA, Alex FR 1651 Columbus State CC 217 26:03.7 4:35.7 6:59.2 4:20.6 Other 

'22 BAUM, Josie SR 1847 Muskingum (5) 218 26:05.4 4:37.4 6:59.7 4:20.9 Div 3 

!23 WALSH, Reilly so 1856 Muskingum (6) (219) 26:07.0 4:39.0 7:00.1 4:21.2 Div3 

!24 GREGORY, Hannah SR 1850 Muskingum (7) (220) 26:07.6 4:39.6 7:00.2 4:21.3 Div3 

~25 VANHOY Hailev JR 1762 Lake Erie 13\ 221 26:10.7 4:42.7 7:01.1 4:21.8 Div2/NAIA 

:26 LICHTENBERG, Sara FR 1688 Denison (5) 222 26:12.1 4:44.1 7:01.5 4:22.0 Div3 

!27 LONG, Cassidy FR 1915 Ohio Dominican (6) (223) 26:12.3 4:443 7:01.5 4:22.1 Div 2/NAIA 

128 SPORCICH. Shelbie FR 1664 Cuyahoga CC (5) 224 26:13.2 4:45.2 7:017 4:22.2 Other 

!29 KATI, Jordan FR 1659 Cuyahoga CC (6) (225) 26:13.2 4:45.2 7:01.8 4:22.2 Other 

'.30 KOREST. Mollv SR 1686 Denison 16) (226) 26:13.3 4:45.3 7:01.8 4:22.2 Div 3 

!31 MEIER, Hannah SR 2085 Wittenberg (5) 227 2620.1 4:52.1 7:03.6 4:23 3 Div3 

!32 HOUSLEY, Erin so 2057 Walsh (7) (228) 26:218 4:53.8 7;04.1 4:236 Div 2iNAIA 

!33 SANNES, Emili JR 2022 Rio Grande (6) (229) 26:22.2 4:54.2 7:04.2 4:23.7 Div 2/NAIA 

!34 MA THEWS, Kaitlyn FR 2031 Tiffin (2) 230 26:24.3 4:56.3 7:04.7 4:24.0 Div 2/NAIA 

'35 BANDY, Kara JR 1900 Ohio Christian 13l 231 26:28.4 5:00.4 7:05.8 4:24.7 Div 2/NAIA 

!36 SUCHECK, Jessica so 1709 Heidelberg (2) 232 26:35.6 5:07.6 7:07.8 4:25.9 Div 3 

'37 THOMAS, Shauri FR 1770 Lourdes (2) 233 26:36.7 5:08.7 7:08.1 4:26.1 Div 2/NAIA 

!38 LATIMAR, Cidni JR 1616 Central St (1) 234 26:36.8 5:08.8 7:08.1 4:26.1 Div 2/NAIA 

!39 LERDA. Sydney FR 1687 Denison (7) (235) 26:37.7 509.7 7:08.3 4:26.3 Div 3 

!40 WHITE. Jacauelvn SR 2114 Wooster /7\ (236) 26:41.5 5:13.5 7:09.4 4:26.9 Div 3 

!41 HOWARD. Emily so 1650 Columbus State CC 237 26:49.6 5:21.6 7:11.5 4:28.3 Other 

!42 SCHMIDT, Sydney SR 2032 Tiffin (3) 238 26:53.1 5:25.1 7:12.4 4:28.8 Div 2/NAIA 

!43 STEIN, Jasmine FR 1769 Lourdes (3) 239 26:53.7 5:25.7 7:12.6 4:29.0 Div2/NAIA 

!44 LIEBOLD, Chloe FR 1914 Ohio Dominican (7) (240) 26:54.1 5:26.1 7:12.7 4:29.0 Div 2/NAIA 

'.45 SIRCA. Javlah FR 1663 Cuvahoaa CC 171 (241 ) 26:54.9 5:26.9 7:12 9 4:29.1 Other 

!46 GLOVER, Katie SR 2016 Rio Grande (7) (242) 26:58.2 5:30.2 7:13.8 4:29.7 Div 2/NAIA 

147 CHAKOV, Alexandra FR 1705 Heidelberg (3) 243 27:00.3 5:32.3 7:14.4 4:30.0 Div 3 

!48 WINNER, Katherine so 2092 Wittenberg (6) (244) 27:00.4 5:32.4 7:14.4 4:30.1 Div 3 

(49 HOOKS. Jenna JR 2045 Urbana (1) 245 27:01.2 5:33.2 7:14.6 4:30.2 Div 2/NAIA 

!50 MARSHALL Madiaan FR 1903 Ohio Christian 14 I 246 27:03.6 5:35.6 7:15.3 4:30.6 Div 2/NAIA 

!51 DIETZ. Alyse FR 2026 Tiffin (4) 247 27:039 5:35.9 7:15.4 4:30.6 Div 2/NAIA 

!52 LONG, Ashley so 2047 Urbana (2) 248 27:05.3 5:37.3 7:15.7 4:30.9 Div 2/NAIA 

'.53 BEAUREGARD, Sage JR 1757 Lake Erie (4) 249 27:12.S 5:44.5 7:17.7 4:32.1 Div 2/NAIA 

!54 FINLEY, Elizabeth FR 1648 Columbus State CC 250 27:14.4 5:46.4 7:18.2 4:32.4 Other 

!55 GILLIAM Jada FR 2027 Tiffin (51 251 27:18.1 5:50.1 7:19.2 4:33.0 Div 2iNAIA 

!56 WEAVER, Haley so 1771 Lourdes (4) 252 27:192 5:51.2 7:19.5 4:33.2 Div 2/NAIA 

!57 BRANT, Aislynn so 1559 Capital (7) (253) 27:23.5 5:55.5 7:20.6 4:33.9 Div 3 

'.58 SHARRAR, Korie SR 2091 Wittenberg (7) (254) 27:33.1 6:05.1 7:23.2 4:35.S Div 3 

!59 CUKIERSKI, Morgan JR 1766 Lourdes (5) 255 27:38.9 6:10.9 7:24.7 4:36.5 Div 2/NAIA 
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ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Ceda1Ville, OH 
Elvin R. King CC Course 

Host Cedarville University 
September 30, 2016 

Race#t 
Womens 6K Collegiate 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS cont'd .. .'~-.1 

Meet Director: 
Paul Orchard 
Timing: 
Finish timing 

thlete YR # Team (Team Place) Score Time Gap Avg. Mile 

!60 DASCANI, Jordan FR 1528 Baldwin Wallace /6\ (256\ 27:42.2 6:14.2 7:25.6 

!61 RODRIGUEZ. Taylor so 1708 Heidelberg (4) 257 27:51.0 6:23.0 7:28.0 

!62 STEPHAN, Alivia SR 1536 Baldwin Wallace (7) (258) 28:00.6 6:326 7:30.5 

:63 EWING, Rachel FR 1790 Marietta . 28:01.2 6:33.2 7:30.7 

:64 BODIE, Maddie FR 1647 Columbus State CC (259) 28:24.5 6:56.5 7:37.0 

'.65 MILLER Devony so 1554 Bluffton 17 ) (260) 28:24.6 6:56.6 7:37.0 

:66 OLSZEWSKI, Ashley FR 1791 Marietta . 28:27.5 6:59.5 7:37.8 
167 GRZEGORCZY, Jordan FR 2029 Tiffin (6) (261} 28:30.3 7:02.3 7:38.S 

:68 WIGTON, Heather FR 1764 Lorain County CC . 28:36.1 7:08.1 7:40.1 

!69 KELLNER. Malia FR 2046 Urbana (3} 262 28:42.3 7:14.3 7:41.7 

!70 BORTON. Austin SR 1516 Ashland 17 \ 1263) 29:107 7:42.7 7:49.4 

!71 HAMIL TON, Erian FR 1858 Notre Dame (Ohio) 264 29:38.1 8:10.1 7:56.7 

!72 SPERRY. Samantha FR 1862 Notre Dame (Ohio) 265 29:42.1 8:14.1 7:57.8 

!73 LEFELD, Megan SR 1707 Heidelberg (5) 266 29:42.8 8:14.8 7:57.9 

!74 YINGST, Julianna 1690 Edison Community . 30:05.8 8:37.8 8:04.1 

'75 LINDSEY. Javla FR 1761 Lake Erie 15) 267 30:21.3 8:53.3 8:08.3 

!76 KOTFIS, Emily SR 1760 Lake Erie (6) (268) 31 :07.7 9:39.7 8:20.7 

!77 LAYMAN, Faith so 1902 Ohio Christian (5) 269 31:21.6 9:53.6 8:24.4 

!78 MCFARLIN, Chanel JR 1904 Ohio Christian (6) (270) 31:36.5 10:08.5 8:28.4 

'79 WILLIAMS Zarria FR 1906 Ohio Christian (7) (271) 32:32.2 11 :04.2 8:43.4 

!80 MILLER. Ashlvnn FR 2048 Urbana (4l 272 32:54.0 11:260 8:49.2 

!81 CALDWELL, Asha FR 1612 Central St. (2) 273 33:06.1 11:38.1 8:52.5 

'82 SPANGLER, Gracen SR 1768 Lourdes (6) (274) 33:24.3 11 :56.3 8:57.3 

'.83 FISHER, Holly FR 2044 Urbana (5) 275 34:01.2 12:33 2 9:07.2 

!84 HAISLAH, Daija FR 1857 Notre Dame (Ohio) 276 34:20.2 12:52.2 9:12.3 

:85 LOCKHART Iesha so 1617 Central St. 13 l 277 34:29.1 13:01.1 9:14.7 

>86 HYLTON, Tivia JR 2069 Wilberforce . 34:45.9 13:17.9 9:19.2 

!87 WAIDELICH, Brooke JR 1680 Defiance (2) 278 3507.3 13:39.3 9:25.0 

!88 CRISP. Gabrielia JR 1765 Lourdes (7) (279) 36:08.8 14:40.8 9:41.4 

!89 WALLACE, Mysia FR 1620 Central St. (4) 280 36:44.6 15:16.6 9:51.0 

!90 CARTER Brieanna SR 2067 Wilberforce 37:23.7 15:55.7 10:01.5 

!91 FONTES, Celina JR 2068 Wilberforce . 37:34.5 16:06.5 10:04.4 

!92 ROLLINS, Jewell FR 1619 Central St. (5) 281 38:53.7 17:25.7 10:25.7 

!93 LUTZKE, Laura JR 1677 Defiance (3) 282 41 :46.5 20:18.5 11:12.0 

!94 WILLIAMS, Hannah JR 1681 Defiance (4} 283 42:15.3 20:47.3 11:19.7 

!95 SANTEN Cassidy JR 1678 Defiance 151 284 50:46.1 29: 18.1 13:36.6 

flnish1ifilinq 

Avg. kM 4k 

4:37.0 

4:38.5 

4:40.1 

4:40.2 

4:44.1 

4:44.1 

4:44.6 

4:45.0 

4:46.0 

4:47.0 

4:51.8 

4:56.3 

4:57.0 

4:57.1 

5:01.0 

5:03.5 

5:11.3 

5:13.6 

5:16.1 

5:25.4 

5:29.0 

5:31.0 

5:34.0 

5:40.2 

5:43.4 

5:44.8 

5:47.6 

5:51.2 

6:01.5 

6:07.4 

6:13.9 

6:15.7 

6:290 

6:57.7 

7:02.5 

8:27.7 
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Final Results 

Div3 

Oiv3 

Div3 

Div3 

Other 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 2/NAIA 

Other 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 3 

Other 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div 3 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 
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ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Cedarville, OH 
Elvin R. King CC Course 

Host: Cedarville University 
September 30, 2016 

Race#t 
Womens 6K Collegiate Div 2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 
Final Standlnas Soore Soorina Order 

1 Cedarvllle ~..___ 18 1-2-4-5-6(8)(19) 

2 Malone 79 11-13-15-18-22(29)(34) 

3 Walsh 81 3-9-20-24-25(28)(61) 

4 Findlay 111 7-10-16-35-43(45)(55) 

5 Mount Vernon Nazarene 151 14-27-33-38-39(54)(57) 

6 Ashland 166 23-30-31-36-46(51 )(81) 

7 Ohio Dominican 169 17-26-37-42-47(60)(69) 

8 Rio Grande 186 21-32--40-41-52(62)(70) 

9 Ohio Christian 287 12-53-64-72-86(87)(88) 

10 Lake Elie 310 44-48-59-75-84(85) 

11 Tiffin 329 50-63-67-73-76(79) 

12 Lourdes 346 58-65-68-77-78(91 )(95) 

13 Notre Dame (Ohio) 363 49-56-82-83-93 

14 Urbana 406 71-74-80-89-92 

15 Central St. 443 66-90-94-96-97 

'· INDIVIDUAL RESULTS ·--= _. 
Athlete YR # Team (Team Place) 

1 ESBENSHADE, Olivia SR 1592 Cedarville (1) 

2 KOCH, Carsyn JR 1600 Cedarville (2) --
3 REEVES, Tori JR 2061 Walsh (1) 

4 CASALETTO, Kayla - so 1588 Cedarville (3) --
5 KUNDO Olivia 3- FR 1601 Cedarville 14 ) I 

6 BLACKWELL, Hailey SR 1587 Cedarville (5) -
7 BOLINGER. Taylor JR 1691 Findlay (1) 

8 SPEARS, Alaina ,__ JR 1608 Cedarville (6) -
9 COY. Brianna so 2053 Walsh (2) 

10 BURLINSON, Nicole SR 1693 Findlav 12 \ 

11 SMITH, Jade JR 1783 Malone (1) 

12 ARELLANO-YOUNG, Ariel so 1899 Ohio Christian (1) 

13 KOONS, Rachel JR 1776 Malone (2) 

14 WINKLER, Annie SR 1845 Mount Vernon Naza 

15 TWEEDIE. laura JR 1785 Malone 131 

16 RUICH, Melanie SR 1701 Findlay (3) 

17 BROWN, Nicole SR 1907 Ohio Dominican (1) 

18 WENTWORTH. Rachel FR 1787 Malone (4) 

19 ROSE, Carly JR 1606 Cedarville (7) 

20 LEHOTAY Andra FR 2059 Walsh (3 \ 

21 WILLIAMS, Lucy so 2023 Rio Grande (1) 

22 MOOMAW. Erin JR 1779 Malone (5) 

23 SCHUMAKER, Emily so 1522 Ashland (1) 

24 BAKAN, Bre so 2050 Walsh (4) 

~ 

score 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
7 

(8) 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

(19) 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Meet Director. 
Paul Orchard 
Timing: 
Finish timing 

Total Ava. 
1:51:30 22:18 

1:56:10 23:14 

1:56:23 23:17 

1:58:20 23:40 

2:01 :11 24:15 

2:02:08 24:26 

2:01 :56 2424 

2:02:56 24:36 

2:13:34 26:43 

2:14:10 26:50 

2:13:08 26:38 

2:14:32 26:55 

2:24:59 29:00 

2:29:44 29:57 

2:49:51 33:59 

Time Gap 

21:47.7 0:19.7 

22:150 0:47.0 

22:17.2 0:49.2 

22:26.2 0:58.2 

22:30.5 1:02.5 

22:30.7 1:02.7 

22:39.5 1 :11.5 

22:45.1 1 :17.1 

22:45.2 1 :17.2 

22:57.6 1 :29.6 

23:01.7 1:33.7 

23:02.9 1:34.9 

23:05.7 1:37.7 

23:10.6 1:42.6 

23:11.5 1:43.5 

23:12.0 1 :44.0 

23:12.5 1 :44.5 

23:16.6 1 :48.6 

23:22.0 1:54.0 

23:24.0 1:56.0 

23:24.1 1:56.1 

23:34.0 2:06.0 

23:47.6 2:19.6 

23:53.0 2:25.0 

Soread 

0:43.1 

0:32.4 

1:45.9 

2:20.0 

1:34.5 

1:19.8 

1:59.6 

2:10.4 

8:18.7 

5:21.0 

1:49.7 

1:36.1 

8:55.2 

7:00.0 

12:17.0 

Ava.Mlle 

5:50.6 

5:57.9 

5:58.5 

6:00.9 

6:02.1 

6:02.1 

6:04.5 

6:06.0 

6:06.0 

6:09.3 

6:10.4 

6:10.7 

6:11.5 

6:12.8 

6:13.1 

6:13.2 

6:13.3 

6:14.4 

6:15.9 

6:16.4 

6:16.4 

6:19.1 

6:22.7 

6:24.2 

Ava. kM 

3:37.9 

3:42.5 

3:42.9 

3:44.4 

3:45.1 

3:45.1 

3:46.6 

3:47.5 

3:47.5 

3:49.6 

3:50.3 

3:50.5 

3:50.9 

3:51.8 

3:51.9 

3:52.0 

3:52.1 

3:52.8 

3:53.7 

3:54.0 

3:54.0 

3:55.7 

3:57 9 

3:588 
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Final Results 

Div 2/NAiA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAtA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAJA 

Div 2/NAIA 

DirectAthletics Mee/Pre 3 



ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Cedarville, OH 
Elvin R. King CC Course 

Host: Cedarville University 
September 30. 2016 

Race#1 
Womens 6K Collegiate Div 2/NAIA 

Athlete YR # 

25 TOROK Sarah SR 2064 

26 DEVEREAUX , Jalyn JR 1910 

27 MULLINS, Rebekah JR 1843 

28 KROLL, Maggie JR 2058 

29 THOMPSON, Hannah so 1784 

30 MORALES Linda SR 1520 

31 GENETIN, Jackie SR 1518 

32 DELLINGER, Maggie so 2013 

33 BOLHA, Bryanna so 1831 

34 MOHRE, Makayla FR 1778 

35 PURDY, Torrie so 1700 

36 MURRAY, Kaylie FR 1521 

37 KABICEK, Shakita SR 1913 

38 DUEWEL, Brooklyn FR 1836 

39 MCKIRGAN. MaKenzie so 1842 

40 LAWRENCE. Keri JR 2020 

41 DUNFEE, Aubrey JR 2014 

42 HALL. Capria so 1912 

43 SHIPMAN, Jenna FR 1703 

44 HENLEY, Gina JR 1759 

45 GREINER, Madilvn FR 1695 

46 HAUBERT, Cortney SR 1519 

47 PELTIER. Hannah FR 1917 

48 BEISEL, Catherine so 1758 

49 LOVETI, Rachael FR 1861 

50 LAWRENCE , Kimea FR 2030 

51 STEFANEK,Johannah FR 1524 

52 BALL, Rachel JR 2012 

53 SWAIM, Jessica FR 2024 

54 TURRENTINE. Alyssa FR 1905 

55 HABEGGER Jessi SR 1838 

56 SANMIQUEL, Maud SR 1702 

57 HANSEN, Morgan so 1859 

58 HOWELL, Kennedy FR 1840 

59 DOTSON, Juliana FR 1767 

60 VAMHOY. Hailey JR 1762 

61 LONG. Cassidy FR 1915 

62 HOUSLEY. Erin so 2057 

63 SANNES, Emili JR 2022 

64 MATHEWS. Kaitlyn FR 2031 

65 BANDY Kara JR 1900 

66 THOMAS, Shauri FR 1770 

67 LATIMAR. Cidni JR 1616 

68 SCHMIDT, Sydney SR 2032 

69 STEIN, Jasmine FR 1769 

70 LIEBOLD Chloe FR 1914 

Team lTeam Place) 

Walsh 151 

Ohio Dominican (2) 

Mount Vernon Naza 

Walsh (6) 

Malone (6) 

Ashland 12) 

Ashland (3) 

Rio Grande (2) 

Mount Vernon Naza 

Malone (7) 

Findlav 14) 

Ashland (4) 

Ohio Dominican (3) 

Mount Vernon Naza 

Mount Vernon Naza 

Rio Grande (3) 

Rio Grande (4) 

Ohio Dominican (4) 

Findlay (5) 

Lake Erie ( 1) 

Findlav 16\ 

Ashland (5) 

Ohio Dominican (5) 

Lake Erie (2) 

Notre Dame (Ohio) 

Tiffin 11} 

Ashland (6) 

Rio Grande (5) 

Shawnee State 

Ohio Christian (2) 

Mount Vernon Naza 

Findlay (7) 

Notre Dame (Ohio) 

Mount Vernon Naza 

Lourdes (1) 

Lake Erie 13 \ 

Ohio Dominican (6) 

Walsh (7) 

Rio Grande (6) 

TiHin (2) 

Ohio Christian (3l 

Lourdes (2) 

Central St. (1) 

Tiffin (3) 

Lourdes (3) 

Ohio Dominican /7) 

Score 

25 

26 

27 

(28) 

(29) 

30 

31 

32 

33 

(34) 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

(45) 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

(51) 

52 
. 

53 
(54) 

(55) 

56 

(57) 

58 

59 

(60) 

(61) 

(62) 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 
(69) 

MEET OFFICIALS 
Meet Director: 
Paul Orchard 
Timing: 
Finishtiming 

Time Gap 

24:03.1 2:35.1 

24:04.4 2:36.4 

24:11.6 2:43.6 

24:16.4 2:48.4 

24:16.6 2:48.6 

24:18.9 2:50.9 

24:21.1 2:53.1 

24:21.7 2:53.7 

24:22.1 2:54.1 

24:24 7 2:56.7 

24:31.3 3:03.3 

24:32.3 3:04.3 

24:36.9 3:08.9 

24:41.9 3:13.9 

24:45.0 3:17.0 

24:46.3 3:18.3 

24:49.3 3:21.3 

24:50.3 3:22.3 

24:59.5 3:31.5 

25:00.4 3:32.4 

25:04.7 3:36.7 

25:07.4 3:39.4 

25:12.1 3:44.1 

25:24.4 3:56.4 

25:25.0 3:57.0 

25:28.4 4:004 

25:29.3 4:01.3 

25:34.5 4:06.5 

25:34:5 4:06.5 

25:37.6 4:09.6 

25:52.3 4:24.3 

25:53.1 4:25.1 

25:53.2 4:25.2 

26:02.0 4:34.0 

26:02.8 4:34.8 

26:10.7 4:42.7 

26:12.3 4:44.3 

26:21.8 4:53.8 

26:22.2 4:54.2 

26:24.3 4:56.3 

26:28.4 5:00.4 

26:36.7 5:08.7 

26:36.8 5:08.8 

26:53.1 5:25.1 

26:53.7 5:25.7 

26:54.1 5:26.1 

Ava.Mile 

6:26.9 

6:27.2 

6:29.2 

6:30.4 

6:30.5 

6:31.1 

6:31.7 

6:31.9 

6:32.0 

6:32.7 

6:34.4 

6:34.7 

6:35.9 

6:37.3 

6:38.1 

6:385 

6:393 

6:39.5 

6:42.0 

6:42.2 

6:43.4 

6:44.1 

6:45.4 

6:48.7 

6:48.8 

6:49.8 

6:50.0 

6:51 .4 

6:51.4 

6:52.2 

6:56 1 

6:56.4 

6:56.4 

6:58.8 

6:59.0 

7:01.1 

7:01.5 

7:04.1 

7:04.2 

7:04.7 

7:05.8 

7:08.1 

7:08.1 

7:12.4 

7:12.6 

7:12.7 

Ava.kM 

4:00.5 

4:00.7 

4:01.9 

4:02.7 

4:028 

4:031 

4:03.5 

4:03.6 

4:03.7 

4:04.1 

4:05.2 

4:05.4 

4:06.1 

4:07.0 

4:07.5 

4:07.7 

4:08.2 

4:08.4 

4:09.9 

4:10.1 

4:10.8 

4:11.2 

4:12.0 

4:14.1 

4:14.2 

4:14.7 

4:14.9 

4:15.7 

4:15.7 

4:16.3 

4:18.7 

4:18.8 

4:18.9 

4:20.3 

4:205 

4:21.8 

4:22.1 

4:23.6 

4:23.7 

4:24.0 

4:24.7 

4:26.1 

4:26.1 

4:28.8 

4:29.0 

4:29.0 
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Final Results 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 
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ALL OHIO XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Cedarville, OH 

Elvin R. King CC Course 

Host: Cedarville University 
September 30, 2016 

Race#1 
Womens 6K Collegiate Div 2/NAIA 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS cont'd · . - - -
Athlete YR # Team (Team Place) Score 

71 GLOVER. Katie SR 2016 Rio Grande (7) (70) 

72 HOOKS. Jenna JR 2045 Urbana (1) 71 

73 MARSHALL, Madigan FR 1903 Ohio Christian (4) 72 

74 DIETZ, Alyse FR 2026 Tiffin (4) 73 

75 LONG Ashlev so 2047 Urbana (2 1 74 

76 BEAUREGARD. Sage JR 1757 Lake Erie (4) 75 

77 GILLIAM, Jada FR 2027 Tiffin (5) 76 

78 WEAVER. Haley so 1771 Lourdes (4) 77 

79 CUKIERSKI. Morgan JR 1766 Lourdes (5) 78 

80 GRZEGORCZY. Jordan FR 2029 Tiffin (6) (79) 

81 KELLNER. Malia FR 2046 Urbana (3) 80 

82 BORTON, Austin SR 1516 Ashland (7) (81) 

83 HAMIL TON, Erian FR 1858 Notre Dame (Ohio) 82 

84 SPERRY. Samantha FR 1862 Notre Dame (Ohio) 83 

85 LINDSEY Javla FR 1761 Lake Erie (5) 84 

86 KOTFIS, Emily SR 1760 Lake Erie (6) (85) 

87 LAYMAN, Faith so 1902 Ohio Christian (5) 86 

88 MCFARLIN, Chanel JR 1904 Ohio Christian (6) (87) 

89 WILLIAMS. Zarria FR 1906 Ohio Christian (7) (88) 

90 MILLER Ashlvnn FR 2048 Urbana (4) 89 

91 CALDWELL, Asha FR 1612 Central St. (2) 90 

92 SPANGLER, Gracen SR 1768 Lourdes (6) (91) 

93 FISHER. Holly FR 2044 Urbana (5) 92 

94 HAISLAH, Daija FR 1857 Notre Dame (Ohio) 93 

95 LOCKHART Iesha so 1617 Central SI. (3) 94 

96 HYLTON, Tivia JR 2069 Wilbertorce . 
97 CRISP, Gabriella JR 1765 Lourdes (7) (95) 

98 WALLACE, Mysia FR 1620 Central SI. (4) 96 

99 CARTER. Brieanna SR 2067 Wilberforce 

100 FONTES. Celina JR 2068 Wilberforce . 

101 ROLLINS, Jewell FR 1619 Central St. (5) 97 

·~@=il•J;j;j[t)@l#J 
Meet Director: 
Paul Orchard 
Tim!ng: 
Finishtiming 

Time Gap 

26:58.2 5:30.2 

27:012 5:33.2 

27:03.6 5:35.6 

27:03.9 5:35.9 

27:05.3 537.3 

27:12.5 5:44.5 

27:18.1 5:50.1 

27:19.2 5:51.2 

27:38.9 6:10.9 

28:30.3 7:02.3 

28:42.3 7:14.3 

29:10.7 7:42.7 

29:381 8:10.1 

29:42.1 8:14.1 

30:21.3 8:53.3 

31:07.7 9:39.7 

31:21.6 9:53.6 

31:36.5 10:08.5 

32:32.2 11:04.2 

32:54.0 11 :26.0 

33:06.1 11:38.1 

33:24.3 11:56.3 

34:01.2 12:33.2 

34:20.2 12:52.2 

34:29.1 13:01.1 

34:45.9 13:17.9 

36:08.8 14:40.8 

36:44.6 15: 16.6 

37:23.7 15:55.7 

37:34.5 16:06.5 

38:53.7 17:25.7 

Avg, Mile 

7:13.8 

7:14.6 

7:15.3 

7:15.4 

7:15.7 

7:17.7 

7:19.2 

7:19.5 

7:24.7 

7:38.5 

7:41.7 

7:49.4 

7:56.7 

7:57.8 

8:08.3 

8:20.7 

8:24.4 

8:28.4 

8:43.4 

8:49.2 

8:52.5 

8:57.3 

9:07.2 

9:12.3 

9:14.7 

9:19.2 

9:41.4 

9:51.0 

10:01.5 

10:04.4 

10:25.7 

Avg.kM 

4:29.7 

4:30.2 

4:30.6 

4:30.6 

4:30.9 

4:32.1 

4:33.0 

4:33.2 

4:36.5 

4:45.0 

4:47.0 

4:51.8 

4:56.3 

4:57.0 

5:03.5 

5:11.3 

5:13.6 

5:16.1 

5:25.4 

5:29.0 

5:31.0 

5:34.0 

5:40.2 

5:43.4 

5:44.8 

5:47.6 

6:01.5 

6:07.4 

6:13.9 

6:15.7 

6:29.0 
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Final Results 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAJA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 

Div 2/NAIA 
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